A6V14669668_enAP_c
2025-01-20 Smart Infrastructure
VVF53..C
VVF53..K..
VXF53..C
 ACVATIX™
 2- and 3-port valves with
flanged connections, PN 25

PN 16 1)
Positioning force 800 N 1000 N 2800 N 1600 N 2800 N
Data sheet N4501 N4561 N4664 N4503 N4566
 DN  kvs SV Δps Δpmax Δps Δpmax Δps Δpmax Δps Δpmax Δps Δpmax
Stock no.  [m3/h]  [kPa]
Fluids
Preferred flow
direction
A-AB with
fluids for low
noise
operation and
high kvs-
values with all
actuator types
VVF53.15-0.16C S55208-V164 15 0.16
> 50
2500
1200
2500
1200
2500
1200
- -
- -
VVF53.15-0.2C S55208-V165 15 0.2
VVF53.15-0.25C S55208-V166 15 0.25
VVF53.15-0.32C S55208-V167 15 0.32
VVF53.15-0.4C S55208-V168 15 0.4
VVF53.15-0.5C S55208-V169 15 0.5
VVF53.15-0.63C S55208-V170 15 0.63
VVF53.15-0.8C S55208-V171 15 0.8
VVF53.15-1C S55208-V172 15 1
VVF53.15-1.25C S55208-V173 15 1.25
VVF53.15-1.6C S55208-V174 15 1.6
> 100
VVF53.15-2C S55208-V175 15 2
VVF53.15-2.5C S55208-V176 15 2.5
VVF53.15-3.2C S55208-V177 15 3.2
VVF53.15-4C S55208-V178 15 4
VVF53.20-6.3C S55208-V179 20 6.3
VVF53.25-5C S55208-V180 25 5
1600 2100
VVF53.25-6.3C S55208-V181 25 6.3
VVF53.25-8C S55208-V182 25 8
VVF53.25-10C S55208-V183 25 10
VVF53.32-16C S55208-V184 32 16 900 750 1200 1100
VVF53.40-12.5C S55208-V185 40 12.5
550 500 750 650 2000 1250 1150
VVF53.40-16C S55208-V186 40 16
VVF53.40-20C S55208-V187 40 20
VVF53.40-25C S55208-V188 40 25
VVF53.50-31.5C S55208-V189 50 31.5
350 300 450 400 1200 1150 750 700
VVF53.50-40C S55208-V190 50 40
VVF53.65-63C S55208-V191 65 63
- - - - - -
450 400 700 650
VVF53.80-100C S55208-V192 80 100 250 225 450 400
VVF53.100-160C S55208-V193 100 160 160 125 300 250
VVF53.125-250C S55208-V194 125 250 125 90 175 160
VVF53.150-400C S55208-V195 150 400 80 60 125 100
Fluids and
Steam
Compensated
valves are
optimized for
a single flow
direction for
fluids and
steam.
DN 50..150:
AB-A
DN 200/250:
A-AB
VVF53.50-40KC S55208-V196 50 40
> 100
- -
2500 1250 2500 1250
- -
- -
VVF53.65-63KC S55208-V197 65 63
- - - -
2500 1250
VVF53.80-100KC S55208-V198 80 100
VVF53.100-150KC S55208-V199 100 150
VVF53.125-220KC S55208-V200 125 220
VVF53.150-315KC S55208-V201 150 315
VVF53.200-450K S55208-V161 200 450
> 50
1200 800
VVF53.250-630K S55208-V162 250 630 1000 800
1) DN 15…50: Flange dimensions for PN 16 and PN 25
DN 65…250: Flange dimensions only for PN 25
2) Usable up to a max. medium temperature of 150 °C
3) Usable up to a max. medium temperature of 130 °C

close-off
pressure
DpS and
maximum
differential
pressure
in
operation
(Dpmax)
with fluids.
Use with
electro-
hydraulic
actuators
only
VVF53.15-0.16C4)  S55208-V164 15 0.16
> 50
- -
2500
1200
2500 1200
- -
- -
VVF53.15-0.2C  S55208-V165 15 0.2
VVF53.15-0.25C  S55208-V166 15 0.25
VVF53.15-0.32C  S55208-V167 15 0.32
VVF53.15-0.4C  S55208-V168 15 0.4
VVF53.15-0.5C  S55208-V169 15 0.5
VVF53.15-0.63C  S55208-V170 15 0.63
VVF53.15-0.8C  S55208-V171 15 0.8
VVF53.15-1C  S55208-V172 15 1
VVF53.15-1.25C  S55208-V173 15 1.25
VVF53.15-1.6C  S55208-V174 15 1.6
VVF53.15-2C  S55208-V175 15 2
> 100
VVF53.15-2.5C  S55208-V176 15 2.5
VVF53.15-3.2C  S55208-V177 15 3.2
VVF53.15-4C 4)   S55208-V178 15 3.6
VVF53.20-6.3C4)   S55208-V179 20 5
VVF53.25-5C  S55208-V180 25 5
VVF53.25-6.3C  S55208-V181 25 6.3
VVF53.25-8C  S55208-V182 25 8
VVF53.25-10C 4)   S55208-V183 25 8
VVF53.32-16C 4)   S55208-V184 32 15
VVF53.40-12.5C  S55208-V185 40 12.5
1000
VVF53.40-16C  S55208-V186 40 16
VVF53.40-20C  S55208-V187 40 20
VVF53.40-25C4)  S55208-V188 40 23
VVF53.50-31.5C S55208-V189 50 31.5
600
VVF53.50-40C S55208-V190 50 40
VVF53.65-63C S55208-V191 65 63
- - - - 2500
1000
VVF53.80-100C S55208-V192 80 100 750
VVF53.100-160C 4)  S55208-V193 100 150 500
VVF53.125-250C 4)  S55208-V194 125 220 300
VVF53.150-400C 4) S55208-V195 150 360 200
    Δpmax
 DN  kvs SV [kPa]
Stock no.  [m3/h]
Fluids VXF53.15-1.6C S55208-V202 15 1.6
> 100
1200
200
1200
200
1200
200
- -
- -
VXF53.15-2.5C S55208-V203 15 2.5
VXF53.15-4C S55208-V204 15 4
VXF53.20-6.3C S55208-V205 20 6.3
VXF53.25-6.3C S55208-V206 25 6.3
VXF53.25-10C S55208-V207 25 10
VXF53.32-16C S55208-V208 32 16 750 1100
VXF53.40-16C S55208-V209 40 16
500 650 1150
200 VXF53.40-25C S55208-V210 40 25
VXF53.50-40C S55208-V211 50 40 300 100 400 1150 700
VXF53.65-63C S55208-V212 65 63
- - - - - -
400 100 650 200
VXF53.80-100C S55208-V213 80 100 225
50
400 200
VXF53.100-160C S55208-V214 100 160 125 250 150
VXF53.125-250C S55208-V215 125 250 90 160 100
VXF53.150-400C S55208-V216 150 400 60 100 70
1) DN 15…50: Flange dimensions for PN 16 and PN 25
DN 65…150: Flange dimensions only for PN 25
2) Usable up to a max. medium temperature of 150 °C
3) Operate with opposite flow direction with steam